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Some figures

Central and South

Referrals

Assessments

2018/19

1106

720

2019/20

5309

2991

2020/21

3061

2123

Grand Total

9476

5834

North*

Referrals

Assessments

2018/19

1

2019/20

47

2020/21

1094

Grand Total

1142

All

Referrals

Assessments

2018/19

1107

721

2019/20

5393

3038

2020/21

4719

3217

Grand Total

11219

6976




Gender Chart by Financial Year / Referral and Assessment
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Referrals

Assessments

1/ Higher Blackley
2/ Charlestown

3/ Crumpsall

4/ Harpurhey

5/ Moston

6/ Cheetham

7/ Miles Platting & Newton Heath
8/ Ancoats & Beswick

9/ Clayton & Openshaw
10/ Deansgate

11/ Piccadilly

12/ Hulme

13/ Ardwick

14/ Gorton & Abbey Hey
15/ Moss Side

16/ Rusholme

17/ Longsight

18/ Whalley Range
19/ Fallowfield

20/ Levenshulme

21/ Choriton

22¢ Choriton Park
23/ Old Moat

24/ Withington

25/ Burnage

26/ Didsbury West
27/ Didsbury East
28/ Brooklands

29/ Northenden

30/ Baguely

31/ Sharston

32/ Woodhouse Park

Rankings of most deprived wards
(based on average scores, IMD)
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 How do we engage hard to reach
communities?

« How can GSP address the needs of the
most marginalised groups in the locality?




